
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
7 

96 
19 

113 
11 
64 
76 
15 
25 
99 
22 

8 
56 

Name 
BIANCHI FILIPPO 
PADOVANI GABRIELE 
FERRARI CHRISTIAN (WC) 
DE NARDO ANDREA 
ELIA LUIGI 
SEMINARA ELIA (WC) 
FERRARI DANIELE (WC) 
LAMBOGLIA COSTANTINO 
GIESLER NIKOLAS (WC) 
SPECCHIERLA DAVIDE 
GALLIPOLI GIUSEPPE 
LIANZA LUCA 
LA BARBERA DARIO (WC) 

Class 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
SUPERSTAR 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 

Model 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

Team Club 
RACING 52 TEAM 
ALFONSI RACING 
DOLOMITI CORSE 
C A STIGL IO NI F.NO  F.M . 
GLI AMICI 

DOLOMITI CORSE 
GLI AMICI 

SANDRA' 
GLI AMICI 
GLI AMICI 
322 RACING SERVICE 

Best Tm 
1:16.876 
1:17.907 
1:18.487 
1:19.288 
1:20.105 
1:20.425 
1:20.996 
1:21.296 
1:21.311 
1:21.591 
1:22.674 
1:23.271 
1:27.020 

Diff 

1.031 
1.611 
2.412 
3.229 
3.549 
4.120 
4.420 
4.435 
4.715 
5.798 
6.395 

10.144 

Gap 

1.031 
0.580 
0.801 
0.817 
0.320 
0.571 
0.300 
0.015 
0.280 
1.083 
0.597 
3.749 

In Lap 
5 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
5 
4 
2 
2 
3 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Quick Restart - Nuova Gara 5 giri 
Pit Lane Open at 16:52 
Pit Lane Open at 17:08 for Ohvale 190 

Printed: 17/09/2023 17:07:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
COPPA ITALIA JUNIOR 

Gara 2 Nuova Gara - C.I JUNIOR 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:56:55 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 16:39 


